
Lundi 12 janvier 2026

Dictée 10

Homophones



Grammaire

Conjugaison

Ludovic Tourne
finis

Ludovic Tourne
aime

Ludovic Tourne
finissais

Ludovic Tourne
finissons

Ludovic Tourne
aimons

Ludovic Tourne
aimes

Ludovic Tourne
finissaient

Ludovic Tourne
aimais

Ludovic Tourne
aimaient

Ludovic Tourne
finis



Maths

Calcul mental

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

4,90 $ 4,70 $

9 x 8 = 72

10 x 9 = 90

4 x 4 = 16

3 x 4 = 12

6 x 7 = 42

9 x 2 = 18

3 x 5 = 15

7 x 5 = 35

9 x 9 = 81

6 x 4 = 24


